
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00160

03/24/2
021

CREAMER, ROBERT 
LAWRENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CREAMER, ROBERT 
LAWRENCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00042

03/24/2
021

DANIEL, ERIC 
THOMAS Plaintiff

DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS vs. 
DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00042

03/24/2
021

DANIEL, HEATHER 
DAWN Defendant

DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS vs. 
DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00251

03/24/2
021

HOPKINS, JACEY Defendant
TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00251

03/24/2
021

HOPKINS, JAY Defendant
TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00137

03/24/2
021

POULLARD, 
REGINALD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POULLARD, REGINALD

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00051

03/24/2
021

PRESLEY, HOLDEN 
LEE Person 1

PRESLEY, HOLDEN LEE and 
SHARP, ALLYSON NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00049

03/24/2
021

ROJAS, ANASTACIA 
SYLVENIA CATH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROJAS, ANASTACIA 
SYLVENIA CATH

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00050

03/24/2
021

ROJAS, ANASTACIA 
SYLVENIA CATH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROJAS, ANASTACIA 
SYLVENIA CATH

STOP OR PARK ON ROADWAY 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00051

03/24/2
021

SHARP, ALLYSON 
NICOLE Person 2

PRESLEY, HOLDEN LEE and 
SHARP, ALLYSON NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00251

03/24/2
021

TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY

INDEBTEDNESS
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