Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00160	03/24/2 021	CREAMER, ROBERT LAWRENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREAMER, ROBERT LAWRENCE	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00042	03/24/2 021	DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS Plaintiff	DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS vs. DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00042	03/24/2 021	DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN <b>Defendant</b>	DANIEL, ERIC THOMAS vs. DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00251	03/24/2 021	HOPKINS, JACEY Defendant	TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00251	03/24/2 021	HOPKINS, JAY Defendant	TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00137	03/24/2 021	POULLARD, REGINALD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POULLARD, REGINALD	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00051	03/24/2 021	PRESLEY, HOLDEN LEE Person 1	PRESLEY, HOLDEN LEE and SHARP, ALLYSON NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00049	03/24/2 021	ROJAS, ANASTACIA SYLVENIA CATH <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROJAS, ANASTACIA SYLVENIA CATH	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00050	03/24/2 021	ROJAS, ANASTACIA SYLVENIA CATH <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROJAS, ANASTACIA SYLVENIA CATH	STOP OR PARK ON ROADWAY (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00051	03/24/2 021	SHARP, ALLYSON NICOLE Person 2	PRESLEY, HOLDEN LEE and SHARP, ALLYSON NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00251	03/24/2 021	TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION vs. HOPKINS, JAY	INDEBTEDNESS